

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3841 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, lines 21 and 23, delete "three" and insert "two"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 30, delete "and"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 1, delete the period and insert a semicolon
- 1.5 Page 3, after line 1, insert:
- 1.6 "(7) one person receiving family residential services; and
- 1.7 (8) one person receiving life sharing services."
- 1.8 Page 3, line 2, delete "July 15, 2024" and insert "January 1, 2025"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 7, delete "August 1, 2024" and insert "March 1, 2025"